C/WR.O.

138005
138829
139515
138929C
139516C
139378
139643
140087
141003
140934
140710C
140913
140657C
139907/
140721
141091C
140979
141167C
141233
141257

PART DESCRIPTION

Tube, Hose, Seal, Gasket

Rear Seat Cover, Panel

Panel Trim Door

Control ASY

Console Overhead

Molding, Run ASY

ADVISOR NAME PAID IN FULL | DATE ORDERED

1655
1203
1655
1655
1655
1411

Reflector Mirror Glove Compartment 1655

Pan ASY Bolt Gasket

Processor Lighting

Gear ASY Washer

Wheel ASY Steering

Hose Windshield

Lamp ASY Rear

Panel Trim

Convertor ASY Bolt

Sensor ASY Airbag

Touch-Up Paint

Window ASY Wiper

Kit-Spacer-Clip

Control ASY

1411
1411
1411
1206
1206
1655
1655
1655
1655
1655
1411
1206
1655

1/18/2021
2/22/2021
3/19/2021
2/26/2021
3/19/2021
3/15/2021
3/24/2021
4/7/2021

5/7/2021

5/7/2021

4/27/2021
5/5/2021

4/26/2021
4/2/2021

5/11/2021
5/13/2021
5/7/2021

5/13/2021
5/15/2021
5/18/2021

[el ol Nol ol ol Nol Hol Nol Nol ol Nol Nol Nol Nol N ol Nol ol Nol No ) N o

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

Please pla




DATE ARRIVED | DATE CUST NOTIFIED | APPT DATE | TOTAL DAYS ONSHELF | cosT$ | RETUEN TOOE
1/20/2021 1/20/2021 125 $68.46 3/5/2021
3/19/2021 3/19/2021 67 $229.10 5/3/2021
3/23/2021 3/23/2021 6/4/2021 63 $238.11 5/7/2021
3/23/2021 3/23/2021 63 $373.65 5/7/2021
3/23/2021 3/23/2021 63 $307.42 5/7/2021
3/24/2021 3/24/2021 HH#HH 62 $35.35 5/8/2021
4/16/2021 4/16/2021 39 $72.01 5/31/2021
4/28/2021 4/28/2021 27 $3.27 11-Jun
5/10/2021 5/10/2021 15 $133.46 6/24/2021
5/10/2021 5/10/2021 15 $0.68 6/24/2021
5/11/2021 5/11/2021 HHH 14 $1,285.00| 6/25/2021
5/11/2021 5/11/2021 14 $11.53 6/25/2021
5/12/2021 5/12/2021 #HHH# 13 $122.64 6/26/2021
5/12/2021 5/12/2021 13 $229 6/27/2021
5/13/2021 5/13/2021 12 $235 6/28/2021
5/15/2021 5/15/2021 10 $12.91 6/29/2021
5/18/2021 5/18/2021 7 $47.15 7/2/2021
5/19/2021 5/19/2021 6 $20.49 7/3/2021
5/19/2021 5/19/2021 6 $6.32 7/3/2021
5/20/2021 5/20/2021 #HH#H# 5 $87.67 7/3/2021
|

3519.22

iur name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up the cost of all parts that are enter:

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP
Exercise when completed




PUT IN STOCK DATE

3/5/2021

5/3/2021

5/7/2021

5/7/2021

5/7/2021

5/8/2021

5/31/2021

11-Jun

6/24/2021

6/24/2021

6/25/2021

6/25/2021

6/26/2021

6/27/2021

6/28/2021

6/29/2021

7/2/2021

7/3/2021

7/3/2021

7/3/2021

ed into column "J"




	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

