

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL	DATE ORDERED
138005	Tube, Hose, Seal, Gasket	1655	0	1/18/2021
138829	Rear Seat Cover, Panel	1203	0	2/22/2021
139515	Panel Trim Door	1655	0	3/19/2021
138929C	Control ASY	1655	0	2/26/2021
139516C	Console Overhead	1655	0	3/19/2021
139378	Molding, Run ASY	1411	0	3/15/2021
139643	Reflector Mirror Glove Compartment	1655	0	3/24/2021
140087	Pan ASY Bolt Gasket	1411	0	4/7/2021
141003	Processor Lighting	1411	0	5/7/2021
140934	Gear ASY Washer	1411	0	5/7/2021
140710C	Wheel ASY Steering	1206	0	4/27/2021
140913	Hose Windshield	1206	0	5/5/2021
140657C	Lamp ASY Rear	1655	0	4/26/2021
139907	Panel Trim	1655	0	4/2/2021
140721	Convertor ASY Bolt	1655	0	5/11/2021
141091C	Sensor ASY Airbag	1655	0	5/13/2021
140979	Touch-Up Paint	1655	0	5/7/2021
141167C	Window ASY Wiper	1411	0	5/13/2021
141233	Kit-Spacer-Clip	1206	0	5/15/2021
141257	Control ASY	1655	0	5/18/2021

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

**PLEASE POST THE OLDEST
SOP'S FIRST**

Please pla

DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$	RETURN TO OE DATE
1/20/2021	1/20/2021		125	\$68.46	3/5/2021
3/19/2021	3/19/2021		67	\$229.10	5/3/2021
3/23/2021	3/23/2021	6/4/2021	63	\$238.11	5/7/2021
3/23/2021	3/23/2021		63	\$373.65	5/7/2021
3/23/2021	3/23/2021		63	\$307.42	5/7/2021
3/24/2021	3/24/2021	###	62	\$35.35	5/8/2021
4/16/2021	4/16/2021		39	\$72.01	5/31/2021
4/28/2021	4/28/2021		27	\$3.27	11-Jun
5/10/2021	5/10/2021		15	\$133.46	6/24/2021
5/10/2021	5/10/2021		15	\$0.68	6/24/2021
5/11/2021	5/11/2021	###	14	\$1,285.00	6/25/2021
5/11/2021	5/11/2021		14	\$11.53	6/25/2021
5/12/2021	5/12/2021	###	13	\$122.64	6/26/2021
5/12/2021	5/12/2021		13	\$229	6/27/2021
5/13/2021	5/13/2021		12	\$235	6/28/2021
5/15/2021	5/15/2021		10	\$12.91	6/29/2021
5/18/2021	5/18/2021		7	\$47.15	7/2/2021
5/19/2021	5/19/2021		6	\$20.49	7/3/2021
5/19/2021	5/19/2021		6	\$6.32	7/3/2021
5/20/2021	5/20/2021	###	5	\$87.67	7/3/2021

3519.22

ur name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up the cost of all parts that are enter

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP Exercise when completed

PUT IN STOCK DATE	
3/5/2021	
5/3/2021	
5/7/2021	
5/7/2021	
5/7/2021	
5/8/2021	
5/31/2021	
11-Jun	
6/24/2021	
6/24/2021	
6/25/2021	
6/25/2021	
6/26/2021	
6/27/2021	
6/28/2021	
6/29/2021	
7/2/2021	
7/3/2021	
7/3/2021	
7/3/2021	

ed into column "J"